
Darbhanga - Anand Vihar Terminal One Way Special/X05577 - Exp - ECR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

26h 15m - 1169 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 23:15 0 1 0 34 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 00:20 00:40 20m 0 2 37 52 47 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 89 64 57 ECR
4 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 170 82 66 ECR
5 SGL Sagauli Junction 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 190 76 ECR
6 BTH Bettiah 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 213 67 65 ECR
7 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 250 62 82 ECR
8 BUG Bagaha 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 291 41 ECR
9 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 0 2 399 45 84 NER
10 KLD Khalilabad 08:35 08:37 2m 0 2 433 47 84 NER
11 BST Basti 09:15 09:17 2m 0 2 463 40 99 NER
12 GD Gonda Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 0 2 551 34 105 NER
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 669 25 124 NR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 18:00 18:10 10m 2 741 58 127 NCR
15 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 01:30 0 3 1169 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (17:38)

Oct 12 2024 (17:38)

1

1


